
BUS 23 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:52 PM - Stop / 2483 Buck Creek (1st on left)

2:53 PM - Stop / 2380 Buck Creek Rd

2:54 PM - Stop / Westhill Dr & Hickory

2:54 PM - Stop / Westhill Dr & Marilyn

3:00 PM - Stop / 1967 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:00 PM - Stop / 1954 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 1924 Anchorage Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 1940 Anchorage Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 1959 Anchorage

3:02 PM - Stop / Moose Pass & McKinley

3:03 PM - Stop / Mckinley Rnge & Glacier

3:04 PM - Stop / 1412 Glacier Pass



3:04 PM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Fairbanks Ln

3:05 PM - Stop / 1215 Denali Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1928 Iditarod Trail & Kodiak

3:06 PM - Stop / 1901 Iditarod Trail

3:08 PM - Stop / 1819 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:11 PM - Stop / 621 Westwood Drive South

3:13 PM - Stop / 527 Westwoods Place

3:14 PM - Stop / Collins Dr & Dublin Ln

3:16 PM - Stop / Festus Elmentary



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:52 PM - Stop / 2483 Buck Creek (1st on left)

2:53 PM - Stop / 2380 Buck Creek Rd

2:54 PM - Stop / Westhill Dr & Hickory

2:54 PM - Stop / Westhill Dr & Marilyn

3:00 PM - Stop / 1967 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:00 PM - Stop / 1954 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 1924 Anchorage Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 1940 Anchorage Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 1959 Anchorage

3:02 PM - Stop / Moose Pass & McKinley

3:03 PM - Stop / Mckinley Rnge & Glacier

3:04 PM - Stop / 1412 Glacier Pass



3:04 PM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Fairbanks Ln

3:05 PM - Stop / 1215 Denali Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1928 Iditarod Trail & Kodiak

3:06 PM - Stop / 1901 Iditarod Trail

3:08 PM - Stop / 1819 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:11 PM - Stop / 621 Westwood Drive South

3:13 PM - Stop / 527 Westwoods Place

3:14 PM - Stop / Collins Dr & Dublin Ln

3:16 PM - Stop / Festus Elmentary


